
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

41 

519 

33 

38 

600 

860 

306 

19 

929 

541 

151 

15 

417 

411 

14 

44 

72 

296 

265 

99 

165 

973 

231 

10 

133 

118 

194 

63 

74 

18 

67 

202 

2 

419 

990 

48 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP & LDY 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

Name 

NAUMANN Florian 

DIETRICH Uli 

DREIER Keoma 

LEDERMANN Patrick 

STRAß Roland 

WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

BRZOSKA Daniel 

SCHMIDT Rudolf 

BOUJATOUY Taufik 

OSMANLAR Yasin 

AKGÖZ Yasin 

CRAMER Uwe 

KÜHNE Mario 

KLUSON Lukas 

BECKER Rene 

JUNKER Jessica 

MARTINKAT Marco 

FISCHER Martin 

SERER Murat 

STRAß Noah 

SCHULTHEIß Andreas 

LJASCHKO Boris 

BAHCECI Bilal 

KOLB Kevin 

MLECZAK Thomas 

OSTWALD Andre 

RIES Christian 

DEGEN Bernd 

BUG René 

CELIK Fatih 

PERALTA DA MARGARIDA Jorge 

MATHIEBE Marco 

WAGNER Tino 

STEGEMANN Daniel 

DOGAN Yüksel 

VASILIC Jasmin 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda Fireblade SP SC82 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Best Tm 

1:34.024 

1:34.197 

1:34.311 

1:34.781 

1:34.986 

1:35.032 

1:35.582 

1:35.585 

1:35.689 

1:35.850 

1:35.961 

1:36.248 

1:36.922 

1:37.626 

1:37.690 

1:37.904 

1:38.001 

1:38.056 

1:38.112 

1:38.315 

1:38.659 

1:38.683 

1:39.185 

1:39.639 

1:39.900 

1:39.968 

1:40.119 

1:40.136 

1:40.383 

1:40.668 

1:40.791 

1:41.020 

1:41.288 

1:41.662 

1:41.706 

1:41.763 

Diff 

0.173 

0.287 

0.757 

0.962 

1.008 

1.558 

1.561 

1.665 

1.826 

1.937 

2.224 

2.898 

3.602 

3.666 

3.880 

3.977 

4.032 

4.088 

4.291 

4.635 

4.659 

5.161 

5.615 

5.876 

5.944 

6.095 

6.112 

6.359 

6.644 

6.767 

6.996 

7.264 

7.638 

7.682 

7.739 

2nd Best 

1:34.315 

1:35.356 

1:34.368 

1:35.280 

1:36.195 

1:35.701 

1:35.673 

1:36.273 

1:35.924 

1:36.135 

1:36.040 

1:36.303 

1:36.958 

1:38.405 

1:38.232 

1:38.338 

1:38.710 

1:38.175 

1:38.121 

1:38.707 

1:39.731 

1:40.132 

1:40.504 

1:40.323 

1:40.120 

1:41.061 

1:41.258 

1:40.435 

1:40.968 

1:41.480 

1:41.029 

1:41.440 

1:41.311 

1:42.163 

1:42.701 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17.6.2025. 18:00:05 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

DREIER RACING 2025. 

17.06.2025. 

Practice 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2025. 09:00 

Page 1/4 



Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

263 

618 

84 

168 

96 

669 

101 

813 

114 

833 

691 

280 

178 

113 

210 

108 

172 

145 

142 

241 

46 

24 

157 

139 

42 

611 

293 

149 

54 

88 

9 

G62 

701 

267 

6 

984 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP & OLD 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

Name 

ZLATEV Georgi 

REUSCHENBACH Florian 

VON DER OSTEN Janos 

DEURLOO Jan 

KÖRBER Michael 

KLASSEN Viktor 

SCHECK Lukas 

LANGE Felix 

LEDERMANN Marc 

KOCH Detlev 

BÖCKENHOLT Dieter 

HANSMANN Jakob 

SCHUMACHER Damian 

MILEV Milen 

JACOBS Marvin 

de BRUINE Johannes 

RATHGEBER Johannes 

MUMM Thomas 

ATES Necati 

GRAUMANN Klaus 

KROLLMANN Michael 

BAS Tolga 

BANDERSKI Krystian 

REXIN Tobias 

GEORGIEV Nikolay 

KARATAS Yusuf 

TERZIC Gavrilo 

GAMBER Aleksandar 

MORAD Marcel 

DIEZL Jerome 

VERGIEV  Hristo 

PESAK Leon 

FUCHS Oleg 

KLAMT Christoph 

REITH Joachim 

DIERING Markus 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda Suter MMX500 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono 1100 Factory 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda Fireblade 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1199S 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Best Tm 

1:41.909 

1:41.922 

1:41.981 

1:42.015 

1:42.078 

1:42.116 

1:42.302 

1:42.324 

1:42.540 

1:42.569 

1:42.589 

1:42.589 

1:42.643 

1:43.016 

1:43.040 

1:43.441 

1:43.460 

1:43.664 

1:43.787 

1:43.939 

1:43.967 

1:44.216 

1:44.236 

1:44.298 

1:44.314 

1:44.389 

1:44.492 

1:44.805 

1:44.808 

1:45.138 

1:45.168 

1:45.211 

1:45.354 

1:45.572 

1:46.247 

1:46.639 

Diff 

7.885 

7.898 

7.957 

7.991 

8.054 

8.092 

8.278 

8.300 

8.516 

8.545 

8.565 

8.565 

8.619 

8.992 

9.016 

9.417 

9.436 

9.640 

9.763 

9.915 

9.943 

10.192 

10.212 

10.274 

10.290 

10.365 

10.468 

10.781 

10.784 

11.114 

11.144 

11.187 

11.330 

11.548 

12.223 

12.615 

2nd Best 

1:42.511 

1:42.481 

1:42.502 

1:43.869 

1:42.608 

1:42.383 

1:43.094 

1:42.425 

1:42.574 

1:43.158 

1:42.597 

1:42.637 

1:44.750 

1:44.386 

1:44.246 

1:46.537 

1:43.628 

1:43.906 

1:47.152 

1:45.605 

1:44.273 

1:45.490 

1:46.186 

1:44.307 

1:45.795 

1:44.519 

1:44.607 

1:47.636 

1:45.116 

1:45.269 

1:47.033 

1:45.410 

1:46.366 

1:45.623 

1:47.115 

1:46.966 
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Pos 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

No. 

34 

257 

77 

50 

156 

733 

206 

82 

8 

12 

731 

5 

117 

29 

331 

91 

13 

707 

898 

146 

30 

695 

184 

95 

187 

11 

921 

801 

284 

208 

75 

281 

81 

20 

129 

169 

Class 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SSP 

OLD 

SSP 

OLD 

NO RACE 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP & LDY 

NO RACE 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SSP & LDY 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

OLD 

SSP 

Name 

GEORGIEV Nikolay 

RÖTTGER Darius 

BALMER Kenny 

GÜNTHER Klaus 

KAISER Etienne 

ERNST Enrico 

FÖRSTNER Christian 

GWOSDEK Patrick 

KERSTING Michael 

CAO Jinming 

NEITZERT Klaus 

MARTIGNANO Alessandro 

BOZKURT Fahrettin 

BARDAKCIOGLU Hasan 

ŠIšAK Robert 

MORGENSTERN Matthias 

LUISI Daniele 

SISMANOGLU Özcan 

HÄNISCH Theresa 

HECHAICHI Larbi 

ÖZTAS Resul 

AUSTERMANN Ralf 

CHANEVA Bistra 

JOBSRI Weerapong 

KRAUS Bastian 

BOESSEL Marcel 

LINDEBERG Joakim 

GEHLHAAR Martin 

SAHIN Murat 

SHALA Faton 

MILEV Hristo 

CIRA Serkan 

UZUN Erdogan 

HANCAR Salih 

SCHUMACHER Dirk 

DIETZ Julian 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Kawasaki ZX 9 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Speed Triple 1200 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1/Triump 

Suzuki GSX-R 500 

Best Tm 

1:46.818 

1:47.095 

1:48.389 

1:48.769 

1:48.836 

1:49.261 

1:49.452 

1:49.512 

1:49.557 

1:49.729 

1:49.825 

1:49.974 

1:50.235 

1:50.430 

1:50.492 

1:50.504 

1:50.653 

1:50.738 

1:50.749 

1:51.301 

1:51.752 

1:51.801 

1:51.927 

1:51.976 

1:52.060 

1:52.388 

1:52.586 

1:53.003 

1:53.087 

1:53.206 

1:53.528 

1:53.752 

1:54.230 

1:54.672 

1:55.001 

1:55.263 

Diff 

12.794 

13.071 

14.365 

14.745 

14.812 

15.237 

15.428 

15.488 

15.533 

15.705 

15.801 

15.950 

16.211 

16.406 

16.468 

16.480 

16.629 

16.714 

16.725 

17.277 

17.728 

17.777 

17.903 

17.952 

18.036 

18.364 

18.562 

18.979 

19.063 

19.182 

19.504 

19.728 

20.206 

20.648 

20.977 

21.239 

2nd Best 

1:47.429 

1:48.501 

1:49.651 

1:49.041 

1:49.666 

1:50.626 

1:50.224 

1:50.812 

1:49.778 

1:51.047 

1:50.798 

1:50.547 

1:50.392 

1:51.250 

1:51.012 

1:51.420 

1:51.149 

1:50.743 

1:51.708 

1:52.371 

1:53.009 

1:52.655 

1:52.124 

1:52.248 

1:52.425 

1:54.002 

1:53.173 

1:53.620 

1:53.161 

1:53.670 

1:54.863 

1:55.144 

1:58.310 

1:57.291 

1:56.000 

1:56.633 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

No. 

977 

28 

216 

115 

877 

127 

692 

55 

382 

196 

214 

381 

23 

22 

188 

301 

12 

1 

61 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

NO RACE 

OLD 

SSP 

SSP & LDY 

LDY 

SBK 

LDY 

SSP & LDY 

NO RACE 

LDY 

NO RACE 

LDY 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK 

Name 

SKENDROVIC Bozidar 

OTT Erwin 

KISACIK Burak 

BUDAK Aziz 

SOMMER Bernhard 

SCHOPF Alexander 

SCHMITZ Nina 

RUPPERT Anna 

WRONA Lukas 

PRICE Lisa 

KARAVDIC Sanela 

BUDAK Muhammed 

DREXELIUS Anja 

BITTNER Bettina 

AKGÖZ Nazan 

GEHLHAAR Matthias 

GALIĆ Mario 

THIEL Andreas 

DREXELIUS Lukas 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 500 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:55.398 

1:57.817 

1:58.744 

1:59.417 

1:59.721 

2:00.929 

2:10.185 

2:11.137 

2:13.177 

2:14.014 

2:15.737 

2:16.516 

2:20.480 

2:25.023 

2:33.586 

Diff 

21.374 

23.793 

24.720 

25.393 

25.697 

26.905 

36.161 

37.113 

39.153 

39.990 

41.713 

42.492 

46.456 

50.999 

59.562 

2nd Best 

1:56.346 

1:59.085 

2:00.290 

2:00.382 

2:01.230 

2:01.076 

2:10.495 

2:11.296 

2:13.621 

2:15.131 

2:18.361 

2:17.055 

2:20.556 

2:25.709 

2:35.151 

Sorted on best lap time
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